<=

REL

Race Records

http://www.livetimescoring.com

O o0 N o Ul B Ww N —

10

Pro Grand Touring
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Eric
Justin
Robert
Matt
Darnyl
Scott
Rick
Steve
Carl
Brian

Justin
Jackie
Myron
John
Joseph
(asey
Justin
Scott

11/20/2016 - 12/04/2016

17.5 Spec Rubber TC R Trans AM

Anderson 30/6:11.927 12/04/2016
Lyons 28/6:00.536 12/04/2016
Dirla 28/6:04.838 11/20/2016
Lyons 28/6:04.920 11/20/2016
Bingner 28/6:10.378 12/04/2016
Fuller 28/6:10.738 12/04/2016
Worth 27/6:04.848 12/04/2016
Kuithe 27/6:06.902 12/04/2016
Gouldin 27/6:07.945 12/04/2016
Lettrich 27/6:08.073 11/20/2016
Lyons 27/6:04.769 11/20/2016
Woodard 27/6:09.921 12/04/2016
Kinnard 27/6:10.855 11/20/2016
Barron 2 26/6:09.000 1172072016
Steele 25/6:12.441 12/04/2016
Griffith 23/6:02.224 12/04/2016
Olivier 23/6:06.219 12/04/2016
Pircher 22/6:10.717 1172072016
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Orlando
Makenzie

Boulard
Jackson
Kinnard
Pircher

16/5:19.999
13/5:10.348
13/5:14.693
11/5:01.926

11/20/2016
1172072016
11/20/2016
1172072016

12/4/2016 5:38:00 PM
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